
North Coast Road Racers - Results Round 3 Lismore 25-26 July 2020
Permit No 6/20/C/25292

Stock

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

6 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

91 Josh  Andrews 1 25       1 25       2 20       70       1st
5 Paul Slade 2 20       2 20       1 25       65       2nd

363 Chris Stocks 3 18       3 18       3 18       54       3rd
369 Kayne Packenas 5 16       4 17       6 15       48       4th
90 Ken Andrews 4 17       7 14       7 14       45       5th
27 Ned Cain DNF -          5 16       4 17       33       6th
78 Paul Hines DNS -          6 15       5 16       31       7th
18 Mark  Carey DNF -          8 13       8 13       26       8th

-          -          -          -          
-          -          -          -          

Dirt Bike Open (Motard)

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

6 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

42 Dennis Bedford 2 20       1 25       1 25       70       1st
71 Michael Rix 1 25       2 20       2 20       65       2nd
52 Paul Ellis 3 18       3 18       3 18       54       3rd
9 Steven Carruthers 4 17       DNS -          DNS -          17       4th

216 Jason Bailey DNF -          DNS -          DNS -          -          DNF

Juniors - 12, 13, 14, 15 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

6 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

71 James Weaver 1 25       1 25       1 25       75       1st
65 Nate O'Neill 2 20       2 20       2 20       60       2nd

260 William Stout 3 18       3 18       3 18       54       3rd
14 Myles McLennan 4 17       4 17       4 17       51       4th

Superlites

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3         

6 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

5 Paul Slade 1 25       5 16       1 25       66       1st
27 Ned  Cain 4 17       2 20       3 18       55       2nd

369 Kayne Packenas 2 20       3 18       5 16       54       3rd
91 Josh Andrews DNQ -          1 25       2 20       45       4th
78 Paul Hines 5 16       4 17       9 12       45       5th
18 Mark Carey 6 15       6 15       7 14       44       6th
90 Ken Andrews 7 14       7 14       8 13       41       7th
73 Joshua Adam 3 18       DNF -          6 15       33       8th
64 Mick Carey DNS -          8 13       4 17       30       9th

-          -          -          -          

Junior 400cc

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

6 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

65 Nate O'Neill 1 25       2 20       1 25       70       1st
260 William Stout 2 20       1 25       2 20       65       2nd

-          -          -          -          
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Permit No 6/20/C/25292

Road Race Lites

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       6 

Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

77 Mark Weaver 1 25       1 25       1 25       75       1st
369 Kayne Packenas 2 20       2 20       2 20       60       2nd

-          -          -          -          

Road Race Heavy

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       6 

Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

27 Ned Cain 1 25       1 25       1 25       75       1st
13 Nevillle Cain 2 20       2 20       3 18       58       2nd
64 Mick  Carey DNS -          3 18       2 20       38       3rd

-          -          -          -          

Open Road Race - Up to 500cc

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       6 

Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

71 Michael Rix 1 25       1 25       1 25       75       1st
52 Paul Ellis 2 20       2 20       2 20       60       2nd
27 Ned Cain 3 18       DNS -          3 18       36       3rd

-          -          -          -          
-          -          -          -          

Rookies - 9, 10, 11 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       6 

Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

546 Jett Kubelka 1 25       1 25       1 25       75       1st
26 Cameron Swain 2 20       2 20       2 20       60       2nd
40 Hunter Corney 3 18       4 17       4 17       52       3rd

218 Kayde Packenas 4 17       5 16       5 16       49       4th
27 Harrison Watts DNQ -          3 18       3 18       36       5th

-          -          -          -          
-          -          -          -          
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